
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
572 
508 
507 

31 
560 
566 
523 
520 
316 
629 
620 
570 
581 

29 
559 
525 
319 
320 

10 
19 

311 
61 

561 
579 
203 
325 
537 
328 

16 
26 
66 
65 

511 
588 
630 
522 
575 
586 
627 
564 
533 
501 
548 

Name 
LEROSE Antonio 
BANDITELLI Nicola 
BALDINI Alessandro 
GALLIZZI Matteo 
GHIDINI Gabriel 
GUERINI Norman 
STEFANETTI Ciro 
CAPPELLINI Lorenzo 
LENAERT Dominique 
TURANI Davide 
SPORCHIA Simone 
LEMPI Matteo 
MERANDA VALLO Jarj 
GALEA Christian 
GHELARDI Tommaso 
CASACCI Davide 
MASANTE Luca 
MATARESE Andrea 
BRISCHETTO Giuseppe 
CAVALLARO Diego 
FORESTI Igor 
SERPINA Cristian 
GHILARDI Filippo 
MARIOTTI Sandro 
AKNIN Lira 
RUSSO Alessandro 
COCCHI Mattia 
STELKA Libor 
CASSIAGO Luciano 
FIORITO Andrea 
ZYLIS Nikolaos 
CASSINI Cristiano 
BENEDETTI Simone 
NOCITA Luciano Federico 
VACCARO Simone 
ROMAGNOLI Alessio 
MAIO Riccardo 
MUGNAINI Francesco 
TARENZI Saverio Jacopo 
PALAZZESI Alessandro 
CHEYPE Francois 
AGOSTINI Andrea 
FRANCESCHINI Flavio 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
300 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 
2:17.967 
2:19.622 
2:20.091 
2:20.225 
2:20.299 
2:20.847 
2:21.965 
2:22.188 
2:22.335 
2:22.836 
2:23.140 
2:23.606 
2:24.517 
2:25.252 
2:25.275 
2:25.770 
2:26.069 
2:26.951 
2:27.151 
2:27.271 
2:27.641 
2:27.724 
2:29.094 
2:29.117 
2:29.360 
2:29.389 
2:29.450 
2:29.757 
2:29.994 
2:30.521 
2:30.967 
2:32.579 
2:33.448 
2:33.765 
2:33.808 
2:34.110 
2:34.496 
2:35.151 
2:35.203 
2:36.840 
2:38.557 
2:40.535 
2:42.687 

In 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 

Diff 

1.655 
2.124 
2.258 
2.332 
2.880 
3.998 
4.221 
4.368 
4.869 
5.173 
5.639 
6.550 
7.285 
7.308 
7.803 
8.102 
8.984 
9.184 
9.304 
9.674 
9.757 

11.127 
11.150 
11.393 
11.422 
11.483 
11.790 
12.027 
12.554 
13.000 
14.612 
15.481 
15.798 
15.841 
16.143 
16.529 
17.184 
17.236 
18.873 
20.590 
22.568 
24.720 

Gap 

1.655 
0.469 
0.134 
0.074 
0.548 
1.118 
0.223 
0.147 
0.501 
0.304 
0.466 
0.911 
0.735 
0.023 
0.495 
0.299 
0.882 
0.200 
0.120 
0.370 
0.083 
1.370 
0.023 
0.243 
0.029 
0.061 
0.307 
0.237 
0.527 
0.446 
1.612 
0.869 
0.317 
0.043 
0.302 
0.386 
0.655 
0.052 
1.637 
1.717 
1.978 
2.152 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 

Club 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
PRO 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
546 
569 

Name 
FAZZUOLI Luca 
LAZZARA Davide 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:49.822 

In 
3 
0 

Diff 
31.855 

Gap 
7.135 

Laps 
3 
1 

Club 
ROK 
AMA 
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